
PROGRAMME for January -July 2019

NOTE: lf any change, - I will inform you via group text and attachments via email -

Activities done at each session is only part requirement for a badge

lf you would like to know, more about the badges check out: http://members.scouts.org.uk/supportresources/search?cat=11

carol singing: Link: https://www.surreyandsussex.nhs.ukilocal-beaver-colonv-sing-christmas-carols-
to-you ng-patients-at-sash/

January
2019

TIME PLACE ACTIVITY BADGE ATIRE

Tue Jan 15 5.45-6.45 HQ Master Challenge Games Night

Fun physical fitness (GB+RB+DW)

Lodee leaders + new beavers

Teamwork 1

My Skills 1+2

IJniform

Tue Jan 22 5.45-6.45 HQ Helpful (HW)-Teamwork 3 -to return Feb 26

National Past Times / Traditions

My Skills 3

Mv World 7

Uniform

Tue Jan 29 5.45-6.45 HQ (Being a Good friend - HW -Teamwork 6) return Feb 5

Leadershio Game (RB)

Teamwork 5 Uniform

Sun Feb 03 10-11 am St Andrews Church Parade Mv World 4 Full Uniform
Tue Feb 05 5.45-6.45 HQ Beine a eood friend Teamwork 6 [Jniform
Tue Feb 12 5.45-6.45 HQ Chip hike trail (YL)

Green Cross Codes

My Skills 2 (1)

Mv Adventure 4

Uniform + Coat +

torch

Tue Feb 19 School holidav Have lots of fun
Tue Feb 26 5.45-6.45 HQ Act of being helpful

Making play dough & Modelling same

Music rhvthm / oaint oicture

Teamwork 3

My Skills 3

Creative 3

uniform

Sun March 3 10-11 am St Andrews Church Parade Mv World 4 Full Uniform
Tue March 5 5.45-6.45 HQ The absolution Race -

(parents to report anv edible intolerance)
My World 3 Uniform

Tue March 12 5.45-6.45 Tilgate Bug hotel, litter pick, garden tidy, games (Fox & Hounds) Outdoors 6

Activity * Gardner
12

Uniform

Tue March 19 5.45-6.45 Tilgate Golf
Course

Exploring golf -
(Beaver - drawing offinds)

Activity - Explorer Uniform

Tue March 26 5.45-6.45 HQ -craft - Creative 2, 1,3 Uniform
Tue April 02 5.45-6.45 HQ "Greek Easter Eees" Creative 4 Uniform
Fri Aoril 05 Evening St Andrews CSA - bV invitation CSA Uniform
Sun April 07 10-11 am St Andrews Church Parade

Tue April 09 School holidav Have fun at home Uniform
Sat April 13 lnfo to follow

Late morning

Sta nford Wellie Walk District event - family event Staged Hike Own clothes + group
scarf

Tue Aoril 16 School holidav More fun at home
Tue April 23 5.45-6.45 HQ Choice of plants to grow from seeds

St George's preparation

Gardener 3, 5 Uniform

Sun April 28 lnfo to follow pm HQto
Town
Centre

St George's Day Parade My World 3 Full Uniform


